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Open and Junior Category
Champion All Distance Loft (OB)

All Distance requires points in at least one MD and one LD race
Includes: A & B & C Releases
----------------------------------------------------------------------
----------
1. Alexander, Gary TOTAL POINTS: 3337.2

RACE DATE BIRDS AVE DIST TOTAL PTS
ANGEL PEAK 03/29/2020 248 135.5 958.7
CORTEZ COLO 04/05/2020 193 201.4 894.8
NAGEEZI 04/12/2020 136 104.4 583.0
GREEN RIVER 04/26/2020 46 335.1 222.3
MOAB UT 04/19/2020 97 306.5 190.7
NAGEEZI 05/17/2020 63 107.2 187.4
CORTEZ 05/03/2020 40 202.4 94.5

PRICE UT 05/10/2020 33 385.3 205.9
----------------------------------------------------------------------
----------
2. Taylor, Jay TOTAL POINTS: 2804.9

RACE DATE BIRDS AVE DIST TOTAL PTS
MOAB UT 04/19/2020 97 306.5 790.0
CORTEZ COLO 04/05/2020 193 201.4 422.4
ANGEL PEAK 03/29/2020 248 135.5 313.4
GREEN RIVER 04/26/2020 46 335.1 255.4
NAGEEZI 05/17/2020 63 107.2 220.3

AMERICAN 05/25/2020 31 484.0 612.3
PRICE UT 05/10/2020 33 385.3 191.2
----------------------------------------------------------------------
----------
3. Garde, Ray TOTAL POINTS: 1954.3

RACE DATE BIRDS AVE DIST TOTAL PTS
CORTEZ COLO 04/05/2020 193 201.4 587.9
GREEN RIVER 04/26/2020 46 335.1 364.2
ANGEL PEAK 03/29/2020 248 135.5 347.1
CORTEZ 05/03/2020 40 202.4 170.1
MOAB UT 04/19/2020 97 306.5 113.2
NAGEEZI 05/17/2020 63 107.2 54.3
NAGEEZI 04/12/2020 136 104.4 34.6

AMERICAN 05/25/2020 31 484.0 150.7
PRICE UT 05/10/2020 33 385.3 132.4
----------------------------------------------------------------------



----------
4. Romero, Michael P TOTAL POINTS: 624.8

RACE DATE BIRDS AVE DIST TOTAL PTS
CORTEZ 05/03/2020 40 202.4 207.9
ANGEL PEAK 03/29/2020 248 135.5 128.7
MOAB UT 04/19/2020 97 306.5 56.6
GREEN RIVER 04/26/2020 46 335.1 52.0
CORTEZ COLO 04/05/2020 193 201.4 20.3
NAGEEZI 05/17/2020 63 107.2 4.9

PRICE UT 05/10/2020 33 385.3 154.4


